
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Epoxy
2 sets- Epoxy Resin (2 liters) & Hardener (2 liters)

UNIT4.0

Glue
10 pcs- DOSB T-8000 Glue Multi Purpose Glue
Adhesive 15ml

PACK10.0

Provision of Goods
2 sets-Wood File (Flat, Half Round, Round)(3pcs)
#45 carbon steel and have two-tone, Metal file
length: 8in or 20cm, Length with handle: 12in or
30cm

LOT2.0

Provision of Goods
10 pcs- HACKSAW BLADE 18 TEETH X 12" X
1/2" X 0.6MM THK ALL HARD HIGH SPEED

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

1

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
MOLYBDENUM STEEL

Provision of Goods
3 pcs- Plastic Adjustable Hand Saw Handle Mini
Multifunction Pocket Saw Blades

LOT1.0

Cement
1 gallon- Contact Cement AdhesiveBAG1.0

Provision of Goods
2 pcs- Insert Frame Bike KitLOT1.0

Paint Brush
10 pcs- Pain Brush 1/2"PC10.0

Paint BrushPC10.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

2

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Pain Brush 1 1/2"

Gloves
Gloves Cotton Poly Orange Latex Rubber Palm
Coated Multipurpose Construction Gloves

PAIR20.0

Sand Paper
Sand Paper grit no. 120PC10.0

Sand Paper
Sand Paper grit no. 180PC30.0

Sand Paper
Sand Paper grit no. 240PC10.0

3/4 inch  Marine Plywood
Plywood 3/4"

PIECE1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

3

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

PVC Pipe
PVC pipe 1/2" dia x 20' lengthUNIT2.0

PVC  Pipe  2 inch
PVC pipe 2" dia x 20' lengthPIECE1.0

Provision of Goods
PVC conector (Elbow) 1/2" diaLOT10.0

Provision of Goods
PVC conector (Tee) 1/2" diaLOT10.0

Rugs
Cotton rug (round)

KILOGRA
M

10.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

4

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

GLUE
White glue 500g water-based industrial adhesive
D3

PIECE8.0

Chisel
1 set - Wood Chisel (¼�, ½�, ¾�, 1�)PC1.0

Provision of Goods
4 pcs- Folding Pruning  SawLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
1 set- 5pcs Step Drill Spiral Groove Triangular
Shank  Multi Diameter Drill Bits for Sheet Metal
Steel Hole Drilling Cutting Drills: 1/4-1-3/8

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

5

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Provision of Goods
1 liter- Clear gloss lacquerLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
1 liter- Sanding sealerLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
Lacquer floLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
2 gallons- Lacquer thinnerLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
2 pcs- (black iron) B.I Pipe 8" dia, schedule 40,
20' length

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

6

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Provision of Goods
1 piece- Angle bar 1/4" x 1" x 20'LOT1.0

Provision of Goods
3 pcs- Angle bar 1/4" x 2" x 20'LOT1.0

Provision of Goods
2 pcs- Steel Plate 3/4" x 14" x 14"LOT1.0

Provision of Goods
8 pcs- Steel Plate 3/4" thickness x 3" width x 5"
Hight (Right Angle cut), cut to size

LOT1.0

Provision of Goods
1 length- Corrugated round bar 1/2" diaLOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

7

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

 SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Cement
2 sacks- Construction cement 40kg/sackBAG2.0

SAND
Construction sand 15kg/sackSACK6.0

GRAVEL
4 sacks- Construction gravel 40kg/sackCUBIC4.0

Provision of Goods
12 pcs- Galvanized Iron Anchor Bolt With Nut and
Flat, Lock Washer (3/4" dia x 4" thread length x
12" Hight)

LOT1.0

Provision of Goods
Full face Welding Helmet Mask +Solar Auto
Darkening Welding Glasses

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

8

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Welding Rod
Welding rod 6013

KILOGRA
M

2.0

Provision of Goods
1 pair - (1 Welding clamp w/ 1.5 m wire) (1
Ground clamp 1.5 m wire), Handle with special
insulation heat-resistant material, High
temperature, non-conductive.

LOT1.0

Gloves
Welding gloves (Leather)PAIR2.0

Provision of Goods
1 set- Vise grip, locking pliers variation : 5", 7" 10"LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

9

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Cutting Disc
Cutting disc 12" diaUNIT5.0

Cutting Disc
3 boxes- Cutting disc 4" dia (25 Pcs/box)UNIT3.0

Provision of Goods
1 box- Grinding wheel 4" dia (10 Pcs/box)LOT1.0

Provision of Goods
4 pcs- Steel tape 5 Meter longLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
20 pcs- Dust mask industrial type

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

10

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Provision of Goods
2 liters- Enamel paint Royal Blue colorLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
3 liters- Paint ThinnerLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
2 liters- Enamel paint surface primer Gray colorLOT1.0

Sand Paper
Sand paper grit No. 100PC20.0

Sand Paper
20 pcs- sand paper grit no. 320

PC20.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

11

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Provision of Goods
1 liter- Pure/Raw linseed oilLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
1 liter- Tung oilLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
2,500 grams- beeswaxLOT1.0

Provision of Goods
1 quart- shellacLOT1.0

Alcohol
1 liter- Non-denatured alcohol

PIECE1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

12

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

NCRO - 49543

08/05/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202208-11597

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Provision of Goods
5 pieces- Buffing pad 4" dia (suited for electric drill
tool)

LOT1.0

********************NOTHING FOLLOWS*******************

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

13

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

13 /

Remarks Please provide unit price for each item. ABC is Php 129,780.

7 CD upon receipt of PO

SGD.




